Name

Tate Johnson
Jacob Adam
Peter Bosselmann
Matthew Bridges
John Cizin

Jack Coberly
Conner Conklin
Max Diaz-Rosas
Tanner Giesy
Nolan Littleton
Myles Moss
Matt Nesbit

Alex Newberg
Kyle O'Brien
Kenny O'Toole
Mason Palagyi
Dominic Peterson
Ethan Runyon
lan Santana
Aubrey Stanton
Tanner Stiefel
Logan Walters
Carter Wiltbank
Neiko Zanuttini
Robert Zusy

PENINSULA SEAHAWKS
2019 Varsity Boys Water Polo 000"

Year

11
10
12
10
12
11
11
9
11
11
10
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
11
10
10
12
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Head Coach
Carter Gilmore

Assistants
Troy Wiltbank

Athletic Trainer
Webb Sommer

Assistant Principals
Mark Nickels
Danielle O'Leary

Superintendent
Dr. Art Jarvis

Principal
Dr. Joe Potts

Athletic Director
Ross Filkins

Athletic Secretary

Elizabeth (Angie) Wehmeier
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MIKE PAUL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

(253) 265-1231
www.mikepaulinc.com



